
Freshly baked cookies, cupcakes, 
traybakes and muffins

Sweet Treats

Cold Drinks
Ask server or check display for choice and allergens

from £2.00

 cans from £2.00

Cappucino
Latte
Americano
Flat White
Mocha
Espresso
Double Espresso
Chai Latte
Tea
Hot Chocolate

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.40
£2.50
£2.70
£3.75
£2.95
£3.30

Hot Drinks Alternative 
milks +30p

Please ask server for allergens

Sausage 
gluten | sulphites may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame

Back Bacon (gf available) 
may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame

Vegan Sausage (ve) 
gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Porridge Pots (v) 
milk | gluten may contain soya | nuts

Selection of Pastries (v) 
See label for allergens

£3.95 

from £2.50 

from £3.40 Breakfast Rolls

Triple cheese (v) 
milk | gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Cheese and ham 
milk | gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Tuna melt 
milk | egg | gluten | fish may contain nuts | peanuts  
sesame | soya | celery | mustard

Smoked streaky bacon, brie  
& smoked tomato chutney 
milk | gluten | mustard may contain nuts | peanuts 
sesame | soya

Pulled beef, honey mustard 
mayo & cheddar cheese 
egg | milk | gluten | mustard | sulphites may contain nuts 
peanuts | sesame | soya | celery

Sun blushed tomato, roast red 
pepper & cheddar cheese (v) 
milk | gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya 
vegan available on request

£4.95

£5.55

£5.55

£5.55

£5.55

£5.55

Panini

Served with a bread roll & butter (ve) 
Ask server for allergens 
gluten free roll available on request

£4.25Soup of the Day

Cheese  
milk | gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Ham 
gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Tuna mayonnaise 
egg | gluten | fish may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya | celery | mustard

 £1.70Kids Sandwiches

 £6.45Kids grab & go bag 
carton of water | kids sandwich  

(cheese, ham or tuna) | bag of crisps 
sweet treat |  piece of fruit

Sandwiches
Simple cheese
Simple ham
Simple tuna mayonnaise
Simple vegan cheese (ve)

Brie, cranberry Sauce,  
cucumber, tomato & rocket (v)

Prawn, lemon chilli mayonnaise, 
cucumber & rocket 

 £3.95 
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.75

£4.75

See packaging for allergens

Turkey, streaky bacon,  
mayonnaise, tomato & lettuce
Roast pork, mustard mayonnaise, 
pickled fennel salad & rocket
Chipotle roast squash, chipotle 
mayo smashed avocado, tomato 
& rocket (ve)

£5.55

£5.55

£5.55

Rolls See packaging for allergens

Add syrup 
shot +50p


