Breakfast Rolls

from £3.40

Sausage

gluten | sulphites may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame

Back Bacon (gf available)

may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame

Vegan Sausage (ve)

gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

£3.95 Porridge Pots (v)

milk | gluten may contain soya | nuts

from £2.50 Selection of Pastries (v)

See label for allergens

Soup of the Day

£4.25

£5.55

£5.55

£5.55

£3.30

Served with a bread roll & butter (ve)

Ask server for allergens

gluten free roll available on request

Panini



Smoked streaky bacon, brie & smoked tomato chutney

milk | gluten | mustard may contain nuts | peanuts sesame I soya

Pulled beef, honey mustard mayo & cheddar cheese

egg | milk | gluten | mustard | sulphites may contain nuts peanuts | sesame | soya | celery

Sun blushed tomato, roast red pepper & cheddar cheese (v)

milk | gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya vegan available on request











Kids grab & go bag

carton of water | kids sandwich (cheese, ham or tuna) | bag of crisps sweet treat | piece of fruit



£6.45

Kids Sandwiches

£1.70

Cheese

milk | gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Ham

gluten may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Tuna mayonnaise

egg | gluten | fish may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya | celery | mustard

Sandwiches

See packaging for allergens

Simple cheese	£3.95
Simple ham	£3.95
Simple tuna mayonnaise	£3.95
Simple vegan cheese (ve)	£3.95
Brie, cranberry Sauce, cucumber, tomato & rocket (v)	£4.75
Prawn, lemon chilli mayonnaise, cucumber & rocket	£4.75

Rolls

& rocket (ve)

See packaging for allergens

Turkey, streaky bacon, mayonnaise, tomato & lettuce	£5.55
Roast pork, mustard mayonnaise, pickled fennel salad & rocket	£5.55
Chipotle roast squash, chipotle mayo smashed avocado, tomato	£5.55

Hot Drinks Alternative

	milks +30p	snot +50p
Cappucino		£3.30
Latte		£3.30
Americano		£3.30
Flat White		£3.30
Mocha		£3.40
Espresso		£2.50
Double Espresso		£2.70
Chai Latte		£3.75
Tea		£2.95



Freshly baked cookies, cupcakes, traybakes and muffins

Ask server or check display for choice and allergens

Cold Drinks cans from £2.00





Hot Chocolate